SF-10KS010

Order No.: 1605481

EEHGNIX

Extract from the online
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Wire spring crimp contact for individual processing, socket diameter: 1

mm, crimp range 0.14 mm2 ... 1.0 mm2

Commercial data
EAN

Pack

Customs tariff
Weight/Piece

Catalog page information

4046356182133
100 pcs.

85389099

0.00037 KG

Page 42 (PC-2007)

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
01/01/2003

PHOENIX CONTACT Inc., USA
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